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£1& OM4 12 5 MPO/PC B3R
ik : 125 MPO/PC B3k OM4 fiber &3k TYPE A
26~ MR 21612S2P
MESRMT:
EFR@IE: Type-A
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Channel:

12Fiber MPO/MTP Loopback 1-12,2-11,3-10,4-9,5-8,6-7

LKA OM4 K4

TEHRKE: BT

EELEA 1235 MPO, %6BHEFEIME, BLPCOE, HETHRE KEXFSE 1~2um
IAEK: 850&1300nm

BIRLEIBRIREE: #RRIREE, MPO.IL<1.0dB

Bl REE: >25dB

TR -40~ +85C

BEATN: BHEHE, KHE

FEaER

HER: 2023 £ 10 B 26 HEHM
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